2026 Health Plan Raes

MEDICAL

PRISM Anthem Choice

PRISM Anthem Care

PRISM Kaiser

PRISM Anthem Safety (Only
available if enrolled in DSA)

DENTAL

Delta Dental- Basic
Delta Dental- Executive

Vision

Vision Service Plan (VSP)

Single

$1,106.00

$1,195.00

$1,233.00

$1,184.00

Single

$33.80
$44.50

Single

$6.74

Two Party

$2,212.00

$2,390.00

$2,437.00

$2,367.00

Two Party

$63.70
$82.20

Two Party

$14.28

Famil

$2,875.00

$3,108.00

$3,162.00

$3,078.00



